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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Collin Button 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1616.98 1383.12 2035.88

Trevor Hulse 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1528.58 1357.89 2231.18

Dennis Coates 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1482.58 1451.17 2045.56

Will Rausch 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1462.73 1504.41 1925.79

Tim Rexford 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1572.90 1499.93 2092.70

Aaron Button 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1534.42 1431.11 1874.57

Brett Wallace 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1448.45 1499.15 1962.23

Cole Ferris 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1266.01 1395.57 1656.83

Justin Vallieres 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1478.61 1470.85 1900.21

Jeremy Cerrillo 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1428.84 1515.92 1855.37

Ryan Vallieres 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1393.41 1497.69 1800.65

McNeill 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1118.60 1325.30 1470.20

Total Points
Trevor Hulse 2231.18

Tim Rexford 2092.70

Dennis Coates 2045.56

Collin Button 2035.88

Brett Wallace 1962.23

Will Rausch 1925.79

Justin Vallieres 1900.21

Aaron Button 1874.57

Jeremy Cerrillo 1855.37

Ryan Vallieres 1800.65

Cole Ferris 1656.83

McNeill 1470.20
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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rick Updyke 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1648.47 1442.30 2215.22

Shawn Mills 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1616.07 1338.50 2193.69

Mike Mills 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1466.46 1353.63 1910.31

Caleb Mills 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1449.81 1426.00 1895.57

Blake Matacale 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1533.19 1439.29 2007.59

Sean Heckman 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1368.81 1379.79 1815.15

Tom Updyke 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1512.56 1499.97 1975.35

Jason Hayes 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1400.27 1466.34 1823.01

Evan Updyke 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1295.48 1409.72 1780.02

Derrick Mitchell 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1252.93 1401.91 1689.51

David Hulse 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1141.56 1444.68 1534.32

TC 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1330.39 1413.87 1647.49

Total Points
Rick Updyke 2215.22

Shawn Mills 2193.69

Blake Matacale 2007.59

Tom Updyke 1975.35

Mike Mills 1910.31

Caleb Mills 1895.57

Jason Hayes 1823.01

Sean Heckman 1815.15

Evan Updyke 1780.02

Derrick Mitchell 1689.51

TC 1647.49

David Hulse 1534.32
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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

NFL Picks Conference

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gavin Mills 0 0 12 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Gavin Mills 0.00
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